M17000009041

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



09/22/17--01026--010 ++125.00



FILED 17 OCT 23 PM 1: 23 SECFEDIALY OF STATE TALLAHASSEL, FLORIDA

1000001 720



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 25, 2017

JILL SATTERLEE 3885 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD NORCROSS, GA 30092 US

SUBJECT: ASAP SOLUTIONS, LLC Ref. Number: W17000076320

We have received your document for ASAP SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 254-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 717A00019343

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations, P.O. BOX 6327 Tallabasson, Florida 32314

	· ·	COVER LETTER				
	gistration Section ision of Corporations					
SURFCT	ASAP Solutions, LLC					
SUBJECT.	Name of Limited Liability Company					
	d "Application by Foreign Limited Liability C nd check are submitted to register the above r					
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:				
	Jill Satterlee					
		Name of Person				
	ASAP Solutions, LLC					
		Firm/Company				
	3885 Holcomb Bridge Rd					
		Address				
	Norcross, GA 30092					
	C	ity/State and Zip Code				
	jsatterlee@myasap.com					
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annua	report notification)			
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call	1:				
Jill	Satterlee	77() at (246-1718 x236			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Div Reg P.O	AILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations gistration Section 9. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amount:					

1

■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. ASAP Solutions, LLC	Limited Lizbility Company, must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "ELC.")	
	ins Staffing HCL		
(If name unavailable, coter alternate p	ame adopted for the jurposcolitransacting business at Fl	orida. The alternate name must include "Linnted List	bility Company," "L.E.C," or "LLC.")
2. Georgia	-	20-2130914	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hiel-toreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI ound	ber, if spalicable)
8/20/17			
4 8*2(#1) *.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to datern	registration)	<i>_</i>
3885 Halsouth Dridge	v	6. 3885 Holcomb Bridge Rd	
5. 3885 Holeomb Bridge Rd (Street Address of Pracipal Office)		(Mailing Addi	ress)
Norcross, GA 30092		Norcross, GA 30092	
·		•·· ····	
		<u></u>	
7 Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
<u></u>		• · ·	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tulluburger		
	Tallahassee (Cay)	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
Registered agent's accept	tance:		
Having been named us re.	eistered agent and to accept service of a	process for the above stated limited	liability company at the place
designated in this application	ion. I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper	is registered agent and agree to act	in this cupacity. I further agree duties and I am familiar with
to comply with the provision and accent the obligations	ons of an statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent,20	e Deutsch	
		t Secretary	T 2 T
	(Registered agent's		
	city and address of the person(s) who he		
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: No F
Owner	Nancy Williams		
······································	3885 Holcomb Bridge Rd	_	
	Norcross, GA 30092	_	
			DA 23
<u> </u>			ω
		_	
(Use attachments if necess	anv)		
Terse infloring in ficeess	an 7 f		

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

NAL, G. Obl-	
V Signature of an authorized person	
Nancy Williams	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Control Number : 0472620

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

ASAP SOLUTIONS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number: 14758100Date Inc/Auth/Filed:12/07/2004Jurisdiction· GeorgiaPrint Date. 07/17/2017Form Number: 211

Б:-

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State